:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7326736

Sep 15, 2023 - 02:30 (UTC)

In epoch 228,960 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 930330 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,307.52 USD

2 930331 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,307.52 USD

3 930332 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,307.52 USD

4 930333 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,307.52 USD

S 930334 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,307.52 USD

6 930335 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,307.52 USD

7 930336 + 32.000000000 ETH®

52,307.52 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/7326736
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/228960
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/930330
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/930331
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/930332
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/930333
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/930334
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/930335
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/930336
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Validator Id

930337

930338

930339

930340

930341

930343

930344

Validator Id

665643

665644

665645

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,307.52 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
52,307.52 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,307.52 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,307.52 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,307.52 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,307.52 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,307.52 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,307.52 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,307.52 USD

Amount

- 0.015968826 ETH&
26.10 USD

- 0.015916257 ETH&
26.01 USD

- 0.015940930 ETH&
26.05 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/930337
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/930338
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/930339
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/930340
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/930341
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/930342
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/930343
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/930344
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/930345
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/665643
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/665644
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/665645
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Validator Id

665646

665647

665648

665649

665650

665651

665652

665653

665654

665655

665656

665657

665658

Amount

- 0.055523031
90.75 USD

- 0.015938298
26.05 USD

- 0.015962276
26.09 USD

- 0.015981038
26.12 USD

- 0.015951604
26.07 USD

- 0.015924131
26.02 USD

- 0.016010079
26.17 USD

- 0.015913972
26.01 USD

- 0.015966991
26.09 USD

- 0.015948289
26.06 USD

- 0.015961480
26.09 USD

- 0.015959409
26.08 USD

- 0.015929445
26.03 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/665646
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/665647
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/665648
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/665649
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/665650
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/665651
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/665652
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/665653
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/665654
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/665655
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/665656
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/665657
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/665658

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 851688 + 0.039643350 ETH®
64.80 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/851688

